
Salmon Creek Trail

South end (at Salmon Pass Trailhead)

East end (at Salmon Creek Loops, Northeast Segment)

Distance (miles)

Western Periphery Trail

0 1 2 3 4 5
El

ev
at

io
n 

(F
ee

t)

1,100

1,200

1,000

900

800

1,300

1,400

1,500

1,600

1,700
Military Ridge Trail

North end 
(at New Little 
South Fork Elk 
River Trail)

South end (at Salmon Creek crossing
and Salmon Creek Spur Trail)

Distance (miles)

Salmon Creek Trail Loops
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Salmon Creek Trail north of
Salmon Pass Trailhead

junction of three segments

Salmon Creek Trail
near Salmon Creek
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Northeast segmentNorthwest segmentSouth segment

Alicia Pass Loop Trail
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Salmon Creek Spur Trail

Figure 5-2c
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Draft Management Plan/EIS/EIR


